Monkey Puzzle
Day Nursery Acton

Fees

Fees effective from 01.04.2025

B Fees are payable each calendar month

Under 3’s Under 3’s in advance.
(non-funded) | working parent
funding B Fees are to be paid by direct debit or bank
transfer on the first day of the month.
5 full days £2103.75 £1,553.97 Please collect a direct debit form to fill in
and give back to the nursery.
+ i . .
4 full days + 1 session £1,925.25 £1,375.47 m Fees will change the month after your
4 full days £1,683.00 £1,133.22 child’s third birthday and grant funded
rates will apply the term after your child
3 full days + 2 sessions £1,746.75 £1,196.97 becomes eligible.
3 full days + 1sessions £1,504.50 £954.72 B LATE FEE: A late fee for children not
collected by the finishing time of their
3 full days £1,262.25 £712.47 session; at Tpm or 6:30pm will be applied.
2 full days + 3 sessions £1,568.25 £1,018.47 B For children starting after 1st of month and
) leaving before the end of the month, all
2 full days + 2 sessions £1,526.00 £776.22 fees will be calculated on a pro-rata weekly
2 full days + 1 sessions £1,083.75 £533.97 rate based on a 51week year.
m On acceptance of an offered place, a
2 full days £841.50 N/A deposit of £200 is payable. This will be
1full day + 4 sessions £1.389.75 £839.97 refunded one month after a child has left,
’ but any outstanding payments shall be
1full day + 3 sessions £1,147.50 £597.72 deducted. Parents whose child does not
i subsequently take up their place will forfeit
1full day + 2 sessions £905.25 N/A the deposit unless one month’s notice is
1full day + 1 sessions £663.00 N/A given. A £50 nonrefundable registration fee
Y ’ is applicable to every application.
1full day £420.75 N/A m All fees are payable in full regardless of a
5 sessions £1211.25 £661.47 child’s absence due to holiday or sickness.
. B One month’s notice in writing must be
4 sessions £969.00 N/A given should you wish to reduce sessions or
3 sessions £726.75 N/A no longer require the place.
2 sessions £484.50 N/A B More detailed information about fees and

charges are in the Terms and Conditions.

Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton
154 Saxon Drive, West Acton, London W3 ONT

Tel 020 3674 3540
Email manager@monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk

monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk




Monkey Puzzle

Day Nursery Acton

Fees

Fees effective from 01.04.2025

5 full days

4 full days + 1session
4 full days

3 full days + 2 sessions
3 full days + 1 sessions
3 full days

2 full days + 3 sessions
2 full days + 2 sessions
2 full days + 1 sessions
2 full days

1full day + 4 sessions
1full day + 3 sessions
1full day + 2 sessions
1full day + 1 sessions
1full day

5 sessions

4 sessions

3 sessions

2 sessions

Over 3’s
(Non-GF)

£2,018.75
£1,844.50
£1,615.00
£1,670.25
£1,440.75
£1,211.25
£1,496.00
£1,266.50
£1,037.00
£807.50
£1,321.75
£1,092.25
£862.75
£633.25
£403.75
£1,147.50
£918.00
£688.50
£459.00

Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton
154 Saxon Drive, West Acton, London W3 ONT

Tel 020 3674 3540

£1,760.69
£1,586.44
£1,356.94
£1,412.19
£1,182.69
£953.19
£1,237.94
£1,008.44
£778.94
£549.44
£1,063.69
£834.19
£604.69
£375.19
N/A
£889.44
£659.94
£430.44
N/A

Email manager@monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk

Over3*

(EE&UE 30h)

£1,502.63
£1,328.38
£1,098.88
£1,154.13
£924.63
£695.13
£979.88
£750.38
£520.88
N/A
£805.63
£576.13
N/A

N/A

N/A
£631.38
N/A

N/A

N/A

B The universal entitlement
(UE) is 15 hours over 38
weeks which Monkey Puzzle
stretches over 51 weeks.

B The extended entitlement is
an additional 15 hours over 38
weeks which Monkey Puzzle
also stretch over 51 weeks.
Eligibility for this is primarily
income based. Please contact
your local Family Information
Services if you are unsure.

B Parents must provide eligibility
codes for the extended
entitlement prior to any
deadline set by Monkey
Puzzle or the Local Authority.
If it is not possible to obtain
the extended entitlement for
whatever reason then you will
be charged at the universal
entitlement rate provided your
child is of the correct age.

*Prices for children eligible for
the grant reflect the charge
for additional time spent at
nursery over and above the
grant entitlement hours; this
is including food, nappies and
consumables.

Extra session rates:

Under | Over
3 3

Fullday £99 £95
Half day £57 £54
Hourly £12 £10

monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk




