## Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton

# Fees



#### Fees effective from 01.04.2025

Under 3's (non-funded)	Under 3's working parent funding
£2,103.75	£1,553.97
£1,925.25	£1,375.47
£1,683.00	£1,133.22
£1,746.75	£1,196.97
£1,504.50	£954.72
£1,262.25	£712.47
£1,568.25	£1,018.47
£1,326.00	£776.22
£1,083.75	£533.97
£841.50	N/A
£1,389.75	£839.97
£1,147.50	£597.72
£905.25	N/A
£663.00	N/A
£420.75	N/A
£1,211.25	£661.47
£969.00	N/A
£726.75	N/A
£484.50	N/A
	(non-funded) £2,103.75 £1,925.25 £1,683.00 £1,746.75 £1,504.50 £1,262.25 £1,568.25 £1,326.00 £1,083.75 £841.50 £1,389.75 £1,147.50 £905.25 £663.00 £420.75 £1,211.25 £969.00 £726.75

- Fees are payable each calendar month in advance.
- Fees are to be paid by direct debit or bank transfer on the first day of the month. Please collect a direct debit form to fill in and give back to the nursery.
- Fees will change the month after your child's third birthday and grant funded rates will apply the term after your child becomes eligible.
- LATE FEE: A late fee for children not collected by the finishing time of their session; at 1pm or 6:30pm will be applied.
- For children starting after 1st of month and leaving before the end of the month, all fees will be calculated on a pro-rata weekly rate based on a 51 week year.
- On acceptance of an offered place, a deposit of £200 is payable. This will be refunded one month after a child has left, but any outstanding payments shall be deducted. Parents whose child does not subsequently take up their place will forfeit the deposit unless one month's notice is given. A £50 nonrefundable registration fee is applicable to every application.
- All fees are payable in full regardless of a child's absence due to holiday or sickness.
- One month's notice in writing must be given should you wish to reduce sessions or no longer require the place.
- More detailed information about fees and charges are in the Terms and Conditions.

Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton
154 Saxon Drive, West Acton, London W3 ONT

Tel 020 3674 3540

Email manager@monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk

### Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton

# Fees



### Fees effective from 01.04.2025

	Over 3's (Non-GF)	Over 3 * (UE 15h)	Over 3 * (EE&UE 30h)
5 full days	£2,018.75	£1,760.69	£1,502.63
4 full days + 1 session	£1,844.50	£1,586.44	£1,328.38
4 full days	£1,615.00	£1,356.94	£1,098.88
3 full days + 2 sessions	£1,670.25	£1,412.19	£1,154.13
3 full days + 1 sessions	£1,440.75	£1,182.69	£924.63
3 full days	£1,211.25	£953.19	£695.13
2 full days + 3 sessions	£1,496.00	£1,237.94	£979.88
2 full days + 2 sessions	£1,266.50	£1,008.44	£750.38
2 full days + 1 sessions	£1,037.00	£778.94	£520.88
2 full days	£807.50	£549.44	N/A
1 full day + 4 sessions	£1,321.75	£1,063.69	£805.63
1 full day + 3 sessions	£1,092.25	£834.19	£576.13
1 full day + 2 sessions	£862.75	£604.69	N/A
1 full day + 1 sessions	£633.25	£375.19	N/A
1 full day	£403.75	N/A	N/A
5 sessions	£1,147.50	£889.44	£631.38
4 sessions	£918.00	£659.94	N/A
3 sessions	£688.50	£430.44	N/A
2 sessions	£459.00	N/A	N/A

Monkey Puzzle Day Nursery Acton 154 Saxon Drive, West Acton, London W3 ONT

Tel 020 3674 3540

Email manager@monkeypuzzleacton.co.uk

- The universal entitlement (UE) is 15 hours over 38 weeks which Monkey Puzzle stretches over 51 weeks.
- The extended entitlement is an additional 15 hours over 38 weeks which Monkey Puzzle also stretch over 51 weeks. Eligibility for this is primarily income based. Please contact your local Family Information Services if you are unsure.
- Parents must provide eligibility codes for the extended entitlement prior to any deadline set by Monkey Puzzle or the Local Authority. If it is not possible to obtain the extended entitlement for whatever reason then you will be charged at the universal entitlement rate provided your child is of the correct age.

#### Extra session rates:

	Under 3	Over 3
Full day	£99	£95
Half day	£57	£54
Hourly	£12	£10

<sup>\*</sup>Prices for children eligible for the grant reflect the charge for additional time spent at nursery over and above the grant entitlement hours; this is including food, nappies and consumables.